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GLUCK: Iphigenie in
Aulis — Tanzweisen
Waffentanz

Sarabande
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Menuetto
Anglaise
Passepied

Marsch
(Entrance of Achilles)

Passepied
Gavotte
Tambourin
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Menuetto
Sklaventanz
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(2:43)
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(1:19)
(0:52)
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(1:40)
(3:01)
(2:29)

Réverie Fantastique,
Op.7 (14:03)

Tarantella, Op. 19 (6:08)

Valse de “L’ingénu”, (7:27)
No. 1 from trois valses
caractéristiques, Op. 18

VERDI: (8:20)
Arabesques sur un theme
de ’opéra Rigoletto, Op. 2

WAGNER: (7:27)
Die Meistersinger von
Niirnberg — Paraphrase of
the quintet from Act I1I
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Producer: Giinter Appenheimer

| DDD | Music Notes: Donald Garvelmann
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